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Official Tabulation Summary

MDCK']‘R\""
Team Round3 | Round4 |  Summary
1 V. 3- 5 -0

Carnegie Mellon University W W L L W L L L CS OCS PD
_1 8 -
A v. 13 4 - 3 -1
Cornell University L W L T W W L W ©S OCS PD
6 +1 14.5 69 +3
. 9 = 5 -1
Emory University W T L L L L CS 0CSs PD
18 525 -30
A o
Juniata College A W W W W L L
-1 . -
Miami University A W L L L W W
Miami University C L L L L L L
13 11 v. 3 4 - 4 -0
Ohio State University L W W L L W W L CS OCS PD
+6 =1 17.5 63 -8
15 II v. 23 7 - 1 -0
University of California, Berkeley W L W W W W W W Crs) OCS PD

A

+112 = 1S +18 +2 +3 +16 E5) 13.5 76.5 +64



13th Annual Happy Valley Invitational Tab Summary

Team Round3 | Round 4
16 I v. 22 A v. 25 I v. 18 A v. T 7- 1 -0
University of California, Berkeley W W W W W W W L CS OCS PD
+21 +17 +7 +8 +112 45 +14 -4 21 65.5 +80
18 A v. 21 I v. 1 A . .
University of Chicago B W W W W L IL, W W CS 0CS PD
+16 +8 +7 GlON L2 -5 +3 +1 17.5 67 +37
20 I v. 14 A v. 3
University of Texas, Austin A W L W T
+3 -5 +5 0
22 A v. 16 I v. 11
Vanderbilt University A L L W W%
-21 -17 +1 +11
24 A v. 23 IIT v. 10
Washington & Lee University A L L W W
-10 =3 +8 3
26 A v. 10 II v. 23
Wesleyan University W W W L
+7 +8 +1 -3
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Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense
Tab Room Representative:

Grant Keener

Dan Cohen

Paul Bateman

Outstanding Trial Teams

Team School Record

16 University of California, Berkeley B 7 Wins (CS: 21, OCS: 65.5, PD: 80)
15 University of California, Berkeley A 7 Wins (CS: 13.5, OCS: 76.5, PD: 64)
18 University of Chicago B 6 Wins (CS: 17.5, OCS: 67, PD: 37)
23 Vanderbilt University B 5 Wins (CS: 19.5, OCS: 64, PD: 12)
7 Juniata College A 5 Wins (CS: 19, OCS: 73.5, PD: -7)

Honorable Mentions

22 Vanderbilt University A 5 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 65, PD: 0)

(
6 Howard University 5 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 62, PD: 53)
17 University of Chicago A 5 Wins (CS: 14, OCS: 65, PD: 37)
25 Washington & Lee University B 5 Wins (CS: 13, OCS: 73, PD: 38)
9 Miami University A 5 Wins (CS: 9, OCS: 73.5, PD: 16)

Lion Heart Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

28 11 Miami University C

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name Team# School
1120 Jackson Lee 23 Vanderbilt University B
1119 Emma Leonard 9 Miami University A
1718/A17 Gurbir Singh 16  University of California, Berkeley B
1718 Jennifer Jones 15  University of California, Berkeley A
1118 Kenisha Paliwal 3 Cornell University
1718 Alex Wilkerson 24 Washington & Lee University A
A17 Virginia Sciolino 26  Wesleyan University
A17 Trevor Minyo 10 Miami University B
117 Carter Beckstein 18  University of Chicago B
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Outstanding Attorneys

Points
1120
A20
A20
1120
A19
1119

19
718

18
18

Name

Michael Li
Briana Cowman
Keren Katz
Danielle Jacoby
Alex Wilkerson
Andrew Talley
Anna Stoneman
Fabiola Valentin
Zion Miller
Sophie Cloarec

Team #
13

10
25

24
23
17
20

16

School

Ohio State University

Miami University B
Washington & Lee University B
Emory University

Washington & Lee University B
Vanderbilt University B
University of Chicago A
University of Texas, Austin A
Miami University A

University of California, Berkeley B
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